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HE BAIARER 11:04:50
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr
5 11:10:22.383 46.987 18.617 7.280 21.090 128.3
(23) %L, 2C33S 6 11:11:17.427 55.044 23.928 8.134 22.982 72.8
1 11:06:26.688 45.939 17.915 7.157 20.867 125.6 7 11:12:06.669 49.242 18.516 7.284 23.442 129.8
2 11:07:17.738 51.050 22.270 7.992 20.788 99.1 8 11:12:53.379 46.710  18.513 7.176 21.021 128.0
3 11:08:02.726 44,988  17.599 7.078 20.311 126.8 9 11:13:51.907 58.528 25.689 9.743 23.096 86.5
4 11:08:54.080 51.354 22.800 7.786 20.768 85.6 10 11:14:58.207 1:06.300 30.296 10.507 25.497 62.1
5 11:09:38.963 44.883 17.760 6.755 20.368 126.2
6 11:10:37.466 58.503 22.790 8.026 27.687 93.9 (25) (#5— ZC325
7 11:11:31.159 53.693 17.859 8.894 26.940 126.5 1 11:07:02.652 55.654 25.736 7.701 22.217 74.0
8 11:12:38.102 1:06.943 31.994 12.343 22.606 50.0 2 11:07:50.595 47.943 19.584 7.357 21.002 1127
9 11:13:33.466 55.364 17.717 8.896 28.751 126.8 3 11:08:38.141 47.546 19.581 6.919 21.046 113.0
10 11:14:18.812 45.346 17.878 7.023 20.445 126.2 4 11:09:25.357 47.216  19.324 6.855 21.037 114.4
5 11:10:13.509 48.152 19.516 7.079 21.557 113.7
(22) He3@EEFORY R385 ZC33S 6 11:11:01.019 47.510 19.347 6.974 21.189 113.4
1 11:06:44.343 51.827 21.592 7.443 22.792 94.4 7 11:11:55.387 54.368 22.159 8.199 24,010 84.4
2 11:07:29.382 45039  17.823 6.934 20.282 125.6
3 11:08:23.412 54,030 23.243 8.076 22.711 89.0 (28) <% 2C33S
4 11:09:08.400 44,988 18.054 6.864 20.070 125.3 1 11:07:20.223 48.379 18.941 7.546 21.892 127.4
5 11:10:04.886 56.486 23.510 7.956 25.020 86.5 2 11:08:08.035 47.812 18.696 7.252 21.864 128.6
6 11:10:50.977 46.091 18.049 7.035 21.007 126.8 3 11:09:44.278 1:36.243 52.115 10.756 33.372 46.9
7 11:11:43.569 52.592 23.861 7.410 21.321 77.6 4 11:10:32.220 47.942 18.880 7.402 21.660 128.6
8 11:12:28.964 45.395 18.323 6.665 20.407 127.1 5 11:11:39.062 1:06.842 29.960 9.694 27.188 81.8
9 11:13:32.480 1:03.516 23.762 8.673 31.081 78.7 6 11:12:57.891 1:18.829 30.668 19.753 28.408 98.2
10 11:14:17.575 45.095 18.017 6.779 20.299 126.2 7 11:13:45.396 47.505  18.629 7.420 21.456 126.8
(21) VL 2C33S (90) H—5%h ZC33S
1 11:06:20.509 45.706 18.246 6.935 20.525 124.7 1 11:10:15.841 1:14.028 33.456 10.376 30.196 52.1
2 11:07:15.002 54,493 21.983 8.222 24.288 94.9 2 11:12:11.315 1:55.474 58.514 22.699 34.261 34.4
3 11:08:00.197 45.195 17.968 6.753 20.474 125.9 3 11:13:41.061 1:29.746 58.669 7.986 23.091 36.7
4 11:09:03.058 1:02.861 28.761 8.310 25.790 75.8 4 11:14:28.573 47.512  18.525 7.385 21.602 132.0
5 11:09:48.181 45.123 18.076 6.702 20.345 127.1
6 11:10:42.114 53.933 22.721 7.993 23.219 96.3 (30) Wt AT LY ZC33S
7 11:11:27.159 45.045 17.864 6.608 20.573 127.4 1 11:06:52.635 48.666 19.584 7.304 21.778 113.9
8 11:12:42.754 1:15.595 42.455 7.793 25.347 28.4 2 11:07:41.970 49.335 19.984 7.460 21.891 104.7
9 11:13:27.903 45.149 18.057 6.817 20.275 125.6 3 11:08:29.859 47.889 19.174 7.468 21.247 116.9
10 11:14:25.182 57.279 25.236 8.566 23.477 103.1 4 11:09:18.286 48.427 19.182 7.648 21.597 118.4
5 11:10:08.898 50.612 20.652 7.539 22.421 117.6
(24) wakuwakuP ZC32S 6 11:10:57.011 48.113  19.117 7.389 21.607 123.3
1 11:06:48.965 46.544 18.459 6.915 21.170 120.3 7 11:11:45.596 48.585 19.255 7.428 21.902 116.9
2 11:07:47.533 58.568 26.312 7.898 24.358 81.0 8 11:12:34.449 48.853 19.433 7.424 21.996 122.2
3 11:08:33.470 45.937 18.465 6.809 20.663 121.6 9 11:13:24.195 49.746 19.703 7.783 22.260 119.2
4 11:09:33.208 59.738 26.124 8.580 25.034 86.1 10 11:14:15.071 50.876 19.472 7.607 23.797 121.6
5 11:10:19.021 45.813 18.371 6.761 20.681 121.9
6 11:11:23.364 1:04.343 29.252 8.134 26.957 58.7 (29) zc33s@Racing Evolution ZC33S
7 11:12:08.820 45.456  18.237 6.686 20.533 122.4 1 11:06:48.492 58.221 25.811 7.990 24.420 68.4
8 11:13:08.105 59.285 24.300 9.202 25.783 77.1 2 11:07:38.208 49.716 19.550 7.618 22.548 119.5
9 11:13:53.639 45,534 18.303 6.819 20.412 121.6 3 11:08:28.161 49.953 19.534 7.444 22.975 120.3
10 11:14:48.097 54.458 23.602 7.979 22.877 85.2 4 11:09:17.009 48.848  18.918 7.642 22.288 124.4
5 11:10:18.371 1:01.362 25.207 8.547 27.608 106.7
(26) Ep5h 2C32S 6 11:11:30.099 1:11.728 31.249 9.176 31.303 65.1
1 11:06:39.959 49.493 20.179 7.416 21.898 112.7 7 11:12:21.098 50.999 20.477 7.815 22.707 115.1
2 11:07:26.034 46.075 18.685 6.831 20.559 118.7 8 11:13:10.874 49.776 19.213 7.693 22.870 123.9
3 11:08:12.005 45.971 18.547 6.812 20.612 119.7 9 11:14:01.028 50.154 19.671 7.742 22.741 120.0
4 11:09:06.267 54.262 22.691 8.886 22.685 88.2 10 11:14:50.085 49.057 19.195 7.639 22,223 123.9
5 11:09:52.140 45.873  18.522 6.800 20.551 119.5
6 11:10:47.343 55.203 22.696 8.937 23.570 92.3
7 11:11:33.474 46.131 18.548 6.862 20.721 119.7
8 11:12:27.341 53.867 22.500 8.778 22.589 87.7
9 11:13:13.502 46.161 18.577 6.917 20.667 119.5
10 11:14:10.185 56.683 22.736 8.871 25.076 81.8
(27) $hH 2C33S
1 11:06:58.228 1:00.727 21.220 9.164 30.343 113.4
2 11:07:49.511 51.283 19.646 8.190 23.447 126.2
3 11:08:46.181 56.670 24.770 7.948 23.952 67.6
4 11:09:35.396 49.215 18.753 7.911 22.551 130.4
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